
營業收入淨額    

單位：新台幣仟元 本月 去年同期 增減金額 增減百分比 本年累計 去年累計 增減金額 增減百分比

民國111年01月 287,453 372,868 -85,415 -22.91% 287,453 372,868 -85,415 -22.91%

民國111年02月 253,983 221,979 32,004 14.42% 541,436 594,847 -53,411 -8.98%

民國111年03月 396,087 438,642 -42,555 -9.70% 937,523 1,033,489 -95,966 -9.29%

民國111年04月 359,962 445,931 -85,969 -19.28% 1,297,486 1,479,420 -181,934 -12.30%

民國111年05月 340,936 392,786 -51,850 -13.20% 1,638,422 1,872,206 -233,784 -12.49%

民國111年06月 302,685 457,023 -154,338 -33.77% 1,941,107 2,329,229 -388,122 -16.66%

民國111年07月 278,889 437,288 -158,399 -36.22% 2,219,996 2,766,517 -546,521 -19.75%

民國111年08月 248,161 393,843 -145,682 -36.99% 2,468,157 3,160,360 -692,203 -21.90%

民國111年09月 276,154 370,723 -94,569 -25.51% 2,744,311 3,531,083 -786,772 -22.28%

民國111年10月 278,798 377,274 -98,476 -26.10% 3,023,109 3,908,357 -885,248 -22.65%

民國111年11月 273,624 347,554 -73,930 -21.27% 3,296,733 4,255,911 -959,178 -22.54%

民國111年12月 283,657 363,711 -80,054 -22.01% 3,580,390 4,619,622 -1,039,232 -22.50%


